R&D Reporter
http://gomidjets.com/rnd

Activity \ File Version
4. Indigo_RnD_Reporter

<. multiple_pending_changesets_RnD_Reporter
E3469 - Multiple Pending Sets

B &=

B

upgrade devexpress
upgrade to .net FW 3.5

After Upgrade
new_report_format_plus_sort_by_filenames

enhance_dynamic_variables

report by filenames E3439

Viewer E3433

Statistics E3456

E3457 - Export files to seperate form

Fix Excel bug

finalize

Bug fixes

E3463 - Export from treelist
\RnD\Form19.vb
\RnD\Form9.vb

\RnD\Form9.Designer.vb

E3465 - graphs

deliver amat_RnD_Reporter on 9/10/2012 9:

\RnD\ClearCheck.vbproj
\RnD\setup_server.iss
\RnD\form11111.vb
\RnD\Modulel.vb

\RnD\Form9.Designer.vb

\RnD\Dialog1.vb

\RnD\Form6.Designer.vb

\RnD\Form6.vb
\RnD\bin\define.ini

67 unique files (elements) have been changed or created (61 files and 6 direcories)

24 activities have been created or changed
297 file versions have been created (273 files and 24 directories)

13 merged file versions

Stream \ Version

multiple_pending_changesets_RnD_Reporter
multiple_pending_changesets_RnD_Reporter
multiple_pending_changesets_RnD_Reporter
multiple_pending_changesets_RnD_Reporter
yuval_RnD_Reporter

yuval_RnD_Reporter

yuval_RnD_Reporter

yuval_RnD_Reporter

yuval_RnD_Reporter

yuval_RnD_Reporter

yuval_RnD_Reporter

yuval_RnD_Reporter

yuval_RnD_Reporter

yuval_RnD_Reporter

\yuval_RnD_Reporter\2
\yuval_RnD_Reporter\12
\yuval_RnD_Reporter\10
yuval_RnD_Reporter

yuval_RnD_Reporter

\yuval_RnD_Reporter\5
\yuval_RnD_Reporter\3
\yuval_RnD_Reporter\19
\yuval_RnD_Reporter\7
\yuval_RnD_Reporter\11
\yuval_RnD_Reporter\1
\yuval_RnD_Reporter\3
\yuval_RnD_Reporter\3
\yuval_RnD_Reporter\10

Merge?

CompareDesciOwrDate
<< yu 2012/10/05
<< yu 2012/10/18
<< yu 2012/10/19
<< yu 2012/10/22
<< yu 2012/07/22
<< yu 2012/07/23
<< yu 2012/08/05
<< yu 2012/08/07
<< yu 2012/08/09
<< yu 2012/08/12
<< yu 2012/08/22
<< yu 2012/08/29
<< yu 2012/09/02
<< yu 2012/09/06
yu 2012/10/03
yu 2012/09/10
yu 2012/09/10
<< yu 2012/09/09
<< Inte yu 2012/09/10
yu 2012/09/10
yu 2012/09/10
yu 2012/09/10
yu 2012/09/10
yu 2012/09/10
yu 2012/09/10
yu 2012/09/10
yu 2012/09/10
yu 2012/09/10

Time

Comparing integration stream
with two development streams

14:16:3
18:03:1
09:05:4
15:08:0
18:08:3
06:43:0
13:40:2
18:56:1
19:31:1
15:30:5
18:37:5
14:24:1
16:00:0
19:32:3
00:41:3 tex
08:22:4 tex
08:22:4 tex
18:55:5
09:29:4
09:41:2 xm
09:41:2 tex
09:41:2 utf
09:41:2 tex
09:41:2 tex
09:41:2 tex
09:41:2 tex
09:41:2 tex
09:41:2 tex

Rn
Rn
Rn

Rn

Rn

Rn
Rn

TypBastSource Stream \ VSource

\main\RnD_Repo C:\Use
\main\RnD_Repo C:\Use
\main\RnD_Repo C:\Use
\main\RnD_Repo C:\Use
\main\RnD_Repo C:\Use
\main\RnD_Repo C:\Use
\main\RnD_Repo C:\Use
\main\RnD_Repo C:\Use
\main\RnD_Repo C:\Use
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Activity \ File Version
\RnD\My Project\Resources.resx
\RnD\My Project\Resources.Designer.vb
\RnD\Form18.Designer.vb
\RnD\Form18.vb

release

E3462 - Perormance

E3467 - 2 baselines

E3468 - context menu option

Attachments

move INI file

67 unique files (elements) have been changed or created (61 files and 6 direcories)

24 activities have been created or changed
297 file versions have been created (273 files and 24 directories)

13 merged file versions

Stream \ Version Merge?

\yuval_RnD_Reporter\2
\yuval_RnD_Reporter\2
\yuval_RnD_Reporter\8
\yuval_RnD_Reporter\8
yuval_RnD_Reporter
yuval_RnD_Reporter
yuval_RnD_Reporter
yuval_RnD_Reporter
amat_RnD_Reporter

amat_RnD_Reporter

CompareDesciOwrDate
yu 2012/09/10
yu 2012/09/10
yu 2012/09/10
yu 2012/09/10
<< yu 2012/09/10
<< yu 2012/09/11
<< yu 2012/09/25
<< yu 2012/09/25
<< tg 2012/09/06
<< tg 2012/09/09

Comparing integration stream
with two development streams

Time  TypBastSource Stream \ VSource
09:41:2 tex Rn \main\RnD_Repo C:\Use
09:41:2 tex Rn \main\RnD_Repo C:\Use
09:41:2 tex Rn \main\yuval_RnD C:\Use
09:41:2 tex Rn \main\yuval_RnD C:\Use
11:51:2
18:39:0
04:36:1
04:48:5
12:57:2
23:04:5



